
Fxccreditoa
R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE ofArts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957RJC

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 19560 9001
Best College

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Fees Concession (Aid) given by College in 2018 - 19

Section

17-18

DEGREE 18 -19

18-19

17-18

17-18

18-19

18 -19

18 - 19

DEGREE
18 -19

UNAIDED
18 -19

18 -19

17 -18

18 -19

18 -19

BMM

Sr No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Students Name

ANSARI MUSKAN IMTIYAZ A.K

DESHPANDE GAURI

JAISWALSHUBHAM KUMAR

SUMAN PAL

SAWANT VISHRUTI R R

TAWADE KOMAL

KHAMI<AR PRAGATI P P

RATHOD JATIN K

SINGH NILAM K

UTEKAR NIKITA

SWAMI ANJU A

CHITYALA VENKATESH G L

SAWANT VISHRUTI R R

SHAIKH NAWAZ

Class

TYBA

FYBA

SYBA

Year

DEGREE TOTAL AMOUNT

TYBVOC

MCOM I

MA I

MA II

MCOM II

MSC I PHYSICS

MCOM II

DEGREE UNAIDED TOTAL AMOUNT

TYBMM 18 -19

Amount

3,800.00

4,315.00

4,515.00

12,630.00

5,520.00

9,415.00

10,595.00

10,595.00

10,595.00

10,595.00

10,595.00

9,820.00

8,840.00

13,150.00

8,840.00

9,390.00

9,390.00BMM TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

R!NCiPÅL
RAMN!RANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COGIMERCE
Ghatkopar (TO, Mumbai-400

086.

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Governmentof Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: •SO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: AutonomousStatus by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)


