

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA. Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Fees Concession (Aid) given by College in 2018 - 19

Section	Sr No	Students Name	Class	Year	Amount
DEGREE	1	ANSARI MUSKAN IMTIYAZ A.K	ТҮВА	17 - 18	3,800.00
	2	DESHPANDE GAURI	FYBA	18 - 19	4,315.00
	3	JAISWAL SHUBHAM KUMAR	SYBA	18 - 19	4,515.00
			DEGREE TOTAL AMOUNT		12,630.00

DEGREE UNAIDED	4	SUMAN PAL	TYBVOC	17 - 18	5,520.00
	5	SAWANT VISHRUTI R R	мсом і	17 - 18	9,415.00
	6	TAWADE KOMAL	MAI	18 - 19	10,595.00
	7	KHAMKAR PRAGATI P P	MAI	18 -19	10,595.00
	8	RATHOD JATIN K	MAI	18 - 19	10,595.00
	9	SWAMI ANJU A	MAI	18 - 19	10,595.00
	10	SINGH NILAM K	MAI	18 - 19	10,595.00
	11	UTEKAR NIKITA	MAII	18 - 19	9,820.00
	12	SWAMI ANJU A	MCOM II	17 - 18	8,840.00
	13	CHITYALA VENKATESH G L	MSC I PHYSICS	18 - 19	13,150.00
	14	SAWANT VISHRUTI R R	MCOM II	18 - 19	8,840.00
			DEGREE UNAIDED TOTA	AL AMOUNT	1,08,560.00
вмм	15	SHAIKH NAWAZ	ТҮВММ	18 - 19	9,390.00

BMM TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT



RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashira, INDIA

9,390.00

1,30,580.00

2019: Star College Status by DBT